WORLD PERSPECTIVES (WP)

Applies to courses that are strongly structured to provide diverse or alternative perspectives from the
dominant Anglo-American religious, philosophical, cultural, linguistic, historical, political, social, and
normative experiences. WP courses should focus either on a single non-Anglo-American unit of study; or
focus upon themes or phenomena across a number of non-Anglo-American cases.

ANTH 0455 Diversity in the US

ANTH 0950 Trans/Exchange in Non West Culture
ANTH 1164 IFTA: India

ANTH 1490 Cross-Cultural Politics

ANTH 1736 News of the World

ANTH 1764 Cultures & Societies of India

CHIN 0031 Second Year Chinese Level 1

CHIN 0032 Second Year Chinese Level 2
CHIN 0041 Third Year Chinese Level 1

CHIN 0042 Third Year Chinese Level 2

CLASS 0010 Greek Civilizations

CLASS 0020 Roman Civilizations

CLASS 0030 Mythology in the Ancient World
CLASS 0100 Masterpieces of Greek & Roman Lit
CLASS 1130 Classical Mythology & Literature
COMMRC 0330 Cultural Studies Communication
COMMRC 1146 Intercultural Communication

ECON 1745 Special Topics — Study Abroad
ENGLIT 0070 Cervantes in English

ENGLIT 1380 World Literature in English

ENGLIT 1725 Asian North American Film Literature
HAA 0010 Introduction to World Art

HAA 0030 Introduction to Modern Art

HAA 0090 Intro to Contemporary Art

HAA 0150 Ancient Art

HAA 0225 Medieval Art & Architecture



HAA
HAA
HAA
HAA
HAA
HAA
HAA

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

INTS

MUSIC

PHIL
PHIL

0302
0350
0402
1300
1304
1601
1602

0125
0180
0500
0501
0505
0575
0756
1005
1104
1140
1197
1367
1423
1522
1525
1560
1580
1583
1730
1745
1753
1775
1793

0115

0311

0026
0200

Renaissance Art

Baroque Art

Women Artists, 1550-1800
Special Topics: Renaissance
16t Century Italian Painting
Special Topics — Japanese
Special Topics — Asian

Religions of the West

19th Century Europe

Colonial Latin America

Modern Latin America

UPG Exchg: History of Mexico
Modern Central America

Intro to Islamic Civilization
Special Topics — Ancient & Medieval Church Hist
The Crusades

History and Culture of Spain
Black Death: Plague and History
20th Century Europe

Modern China

Brazil

Mexico, Aztecs to the Present
Women in Latin American History
19th Century Latin America

20th Century Latin American Revolution
The Mongols

Special Topics — Study Abroad
The Ottoman Empire (1300-1923)
Origins of Christianity

History of Iran

Intro to Chinese Culture & Language
Introduction to World Music

Eastern Thought
History of Ancient Philosophy



PS
PS
PS
PS

RELGST
RELGST
RELGST
RELGST
RELGST

SOC

SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN

1314
1318
1321
1369

0105
0455
0505
1015
1120

0455

0003
0004
0020
0021
0025
0028
0044
0055
0070
1150
1300
1302
1400
1403
1404
1410
1450
1600
1807

German Government & Politics
European Government & Politics
Latin American Politics

Government & Politics Ireland & N. Ireland

Religions of the West

Into to Islamic Civilization

Religion in Asia

Ancient & Medieval Church History
Origins of Christianity

Diversity in America

Intermediate Spanish 3
Intermediate Spanish 4
Conversation

UPG Exchange: Conversation
Grammar & Composition

UPG Exchange: Grammar
Intermediate Spanish

Introduction to Hispanic Literature 1
Cervantes in English

Intro to Translation

Spanish Phonetics & Phonemics
Advanced Composition & Stylistics
Survey Latin American Literature
Latin American Literature

Latin American Topics

Cinema of the Hispanic World
Legends of Mexico

Survey of Spanish Literature
Hispanic Special Topics

10/16/19



