## WORLD PERSPECTIVES (WP)

Applies to courses that are strongly structured to provide diverse or alternative perspectives from the dominant Anglo-American religious, philosophical, cultural, linguistic, historical, political, social, and normative experiences. WP courses should focus either on a single non-Anglo-American unit of study; or focus upon themes or phenomena across a number of non-Anglo-American cases.

ANTH	0455	Diversity in the US
ANTH	0950	Trans/Exchange in Non West Culture
ANTH	1164	IFTA: India
ANTH	1490	Cross-Cultural Politics
ANTH	1736	News of the World
ANTH	1764	Cultures & Societies of India
CHIN	0031	Second Year Chinese Level 1
CHIN	0032	Second Year Chinese Level 2
CHIN	0041	Third Year Chinese Level 1
CHIN	0042	Third Year Chinese Level 2
CLASS	0010	Greek Civilizations
CLASS	0020	Roman Civilizations
CLASS	0030	Mythology in the Ancient World
CLASS	0100	Masterpieces of Greek & Roman Lit
CLASS	1130	Classical Mythology & Literature
COMMRC	0330	Cultural Studies Communication
COMMRC	1146	Intercultural Communication
ECON	1745	Special Topics – Study Abroad
ENGLIT	0070	Cervantes in English
ENGLIT	1380	World Literature in English
ENGLIT	1725	Asian North American Film Literature
HAA	0010	Introduction to World Art
HAA	0030	Introduction to Modern Art
HAA	0090	Intro to Contemporary Art
HAA	0150	Ancient Art
HAA	0225	Medieval Art & Architecture

HAA HAA HAA HAA HAA HAA	0302 0350 0402 1300 1304 1601 1602	Renaissance Art Baroque Art Women Artists, 1550-1800 Special Topics: Renaissance 16 <sup>th</sup> Century Italian Painting Special Topics – Japanese Special Topics – Asian
HIST HIST HIST HIST HIST HIST HIST HIST	0125 0180 0500 0501 0505 0575 0756 1005 1104 1197 1367 1423 1522 1525 1560 1580 1580 1583 1730 1745 1753 1775 1793	Religions of the West 19th Century Europe Colonial Latin America Modern Latin America UPG Exchg: History of Mexico Modern Central America Intro to Islamic Civilization Special Topics – Ancient & Medieval Church Hist The Crusades History and Culture of Spain Black Death: Plague and History 20th Century Europe Modern China Brazil Mexico, Aztecs to the Present Women in Latin American History 19th Century Latin America 20th Century Latin America 20th Century Latin America 20th Century Latin American Revolution The Mongols Special Topics – Study Abroad The Ottoman Empire (1300-1923) Origins of Christianity History of Iran
INTS	0115	Intro to Chinese Culture & Language
MUSIC	0311	Introduction to World Music
PHIL PHIL	0026 0200	Eastern Thought History of Ancient Philosophy

PS PS PS PS	1314 1318 1321 1369	German Government & Politics European Government & Politics Latin American Politics Government & Politics Ireland & N. Ireland
RELGST RELGST RELGST RELGST RELGST	0105 0455 0505 1015 1120	Religions of the West Into to Islamic Civilization Religion in Asia Ancient & Medieval Church History Origins of Christianity
SOC	0455	Diversity in America
SPAN SPAN SPAN SPAN SPAN SPAN SPAN SPAN	0003 0004 0020 0021 0025 0028 0044 0055 0070 1150 1300 1302 1400 1403 1403 1404 1410 1450 1600	Intermediate Spanish 3 Intermediate Spanish 4 Conversation UPG Exchange: Conversation Grammar & Composition UPG Exchange: Grammar Intermediate Spanish Introduction to Hispanic Literature 1 Cervantes in English Intro to Translation Spanish Phonetics & Phonemics Advanced Composition & Stylistics Survey Latin American Literature Latin American Literature Latin American Topics Cinema of the Hispanic World Legends of Mexico Survey of Spanish Literature
SPAN	1807	Hispanic Special Topics

10/16/19